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381-M0078A-126R-1, 11-13 cm
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381-M0078A-108R-1, 36-38 cm

N,U

1
2
3
4
5
6

M
ag

ne
tiz

at
io

n 
(1

0-
1  

A
/m

)
20 40 60 80 100

AF steps (mT)

381-M0078A-12H-1, 35-37 cm
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381-M0078A-107R-2, 15-17 cm
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381-M0078A-26H-2, 25-27 cm
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381-M0078A-111R-2, 5-7 cm
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